DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PRIORY ESTATES INVESTMENTS LTD

THE PRIORY FEDERATION OF ACADEMIES
PRIORY GATES MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PRIORY GRANGE (HOLDINGS) LTD
PRIORY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRIORY HEIGHTS, EASTBOURNE
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
PRIORY HOUSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIORY HOUSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIORY MANOR (AMBROSDEN)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PRIORY MANSIONS RTM COMPANY LTD
PRIORY MEADOWS NO. 2 RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

PRIORY MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
PRIORY MEWS MANAGEMENT (BEDFORD)
LIMITED

PRIORY PARK HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED
PRIORY PARK MERTON LIMITED

PRIORY PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PRIORY ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PRIORY STREET (WARE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRIORY WOODFLOOR RESTORATION LIMITED
PRIORY WOODFLOOR RESTORATION LIMITED
PRIP LIMITED

PRISA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

PRISA CONTRACTORS LIMITED

PRISM ACOUSTICS LTD

PRISMA FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
PRISMA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRISM APPAREL LTD

PRISM APPAREL LTD

PRISM AUTOMATION LIMITED

PRISM COMMUNICATIONS & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRISM DATA LABS LIMITED

PRISM DIGITAL ANALYSIS LIMITED
PRISM FAMILY LAW LIMITED

PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD.
PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD.
PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD.
PRISM PRS LIMITED

PRISM PRS LIMITED

PRISM PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRISM WORK PSYCHOLOGY LTD

PRISOL LTD

PRISON LAW CONSULTANTS (SOUTH
WEST) LIMITED

PRISTECH LIMITED

PRISTECH LIMITED

07914907
06462935
04365090

05346419
10473877
00974628

07112780

07112780

09842495

07623087
02275040

01117894
08793089

04649298
04888365
02480046

06203260

04647558

11170068
11170068
05831546
11167851
11167851
10665452
07127209
07194032
11175117
11175117
07127212
04352585

09795695
10590640
09968874
09111197
09111197
09111197
10153027
10153027
02278574
09493639
08377713
09401409

11175876
11175876
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24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018

25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018

PRISTEGE LIMITED

PRISTINE CARPETS LIMITED

PRISTINE DRY CLEANING LTD

PRISTINE FACILITIES LIMITED
PRISTINE LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING
LTD

PRISTINE LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING
LTD

PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND
CUTTING LTD

PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND
CUTTING LTD

PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND
CUTTING LTD

PRISTINE MARKETING LIMITED
PRISTINE OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED
PRISTINE PERFORMANCE CLEANING
SERVICES LTD

PRISTINE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
PRISTON SAFETY ASSESSMENTS LIMITED
PRITAM & K ACCOUNTANCY LTD

PRITAM & K ACCOUNTANCY LTD
PRITCHARD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
PRITCHARD EXHIBITIONS LIMITED
PRITCHARDS GARAGES (WORDSLEY)
LIMITED

PR IT ENGINEERING LTD

PRIT HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRITIONS LTD

PRITTY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PRIUS LTD

PRIVACY AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
PRIVACY AUDITORS LTD

PRIVACY AUDITORS LTD

PRIVACY MATTERS LTD

THE PRIVACY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PRIVACY SHIELD LTD

PRIVACY SHIELD LTD

PRIVAS COURT (WETHERBY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

THE PRIVATE AGENT LTD

PRIVATE & COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIVATE BRAIN LIMITED

THE PRIVATE DIY COMPANY LIMITED
PRIVATE EQUITY AFRICA LIMITED
PRIVATEEQUITYHOUSE LTD

PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTOR LIMITED
PRIVATE HEALTHCARE ADVISERS LIMITED
PRIVATE HEALTHCARE ADVISERS LIMITED
PRIVATE HEARING AND BALANCE CENTRE
LTD

PRIVATELY SOLD UK LTD

PRIVATE MEMBERS SYNDICATE LTD
PRIVATE PARTIES LIMITED

06484415
05106032
05550401
10539139
11176082

11176082

08215984

08215984

08215984

03784589
06483616
09971048

06792655
08339437
10454667
10454667
10547661
04823495
00739131

10589553
11147223
08037281
10198765
09564916
11118597

10536380
10536380
09598814
09411286
11175541
11175541
09973593

08817044
05285515

07910208
02467907
08006014
04592734
03912487
05678788
05678788
08504008

09303648
06475192
07936523

(D4)
(D1)
(E1)
(D1)
(B1)

(C1)

26/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018

29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018

30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018

25/01/2018
27/01/2018
25/01/2018



