DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PRIORY ESTATES INVESTMENTS LTD	07914907	(D4)	24/01/2018	PRISTEGE LIMITED	06484415	(D4)	26/01/2018
THE PRIORY FEDERATION OF ACADEMIES	06462935	. ,	26/01/2018		05106032	, ,	30/01/2018
PRIORY GATES MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04365090		29/01/2018	PRISTINE DRY CLEANING LTD	05550401		24/01/2018
LIMITED				PRISTINE FACILITIES LIMITED	10539139	(D1)	28/01/2018
PRIORY GRANGE (HOLDINGS) LTD	05346419	(D4)	29/01/2018	PRISTINE LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING	11176082	(B1)	29/01/2018
PRIORY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	10473877	(D1)	30/01/2018	LTD			
PRIORY HEIGHTS, EASTBOURNE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00974628	(E1)	25/01/2018	PRISTINE LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING LTD	11176082	(C1)	29/01/2018
PRIORY HOUSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED	07112780	(D4)	25/01/2018	PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND CUTTING LTD	08215984	(B4)	30/01/2018
PRIORY HOUSE ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED	07112780	(D1)	29/01/2018	PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND CUTTING LTD	08215984	(B4)	30/01/2018
PRIORY MANOR (AMBROSDEN) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	09842495	(D1)	29/01/2018	PRISTINE LONDON DRILLING AND CUTTING LTD	08215984	(E1)	30/01/2018
PRIORY MANSIONS RTM COMPANY LTD	07623087	(D1)	26/01/2018	PRISTINE MARKETING LIMITED	03784589	(D1)	25/01/2018
PRIORY MEADOWS NO. 2 RESIDENTS	02275040	(D4)	24/01/2018	PRISTINE OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED	06483616	(D4)	25/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED				PRISTINE PERFORMANCE CLEANING	09971048	(D4)	27/01/2018
PRIORY MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED	01117894			SERVICES LTD			
PRIORY MEWS MANAGEMENT (BEDFORD)	08793089	(D4)	26/01/2018	PRISTINE RECRUITMENT LIMITED	06792655	, ,	29/01/2018
LIMITED	0.4.6.4.0.0.0		00/01/0010	PRISTON SAFETY ASSESSMENTS LIMITED	08339437	, ,	29/01/2018
PRIORY PARK HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED	04649298	. ,		PRITAM & K ACCOUNTANCY LTD	10454667	, ,	29/01/2018
PRIORY PARK MERTON LIMITED PRIORY PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT	04888365 02480046	. ,	30/01/2018 25/01/2018	PRITAM & K ACCOUNTANCY LTD	10454667		29/01/2018 30/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	02400040	(DI)	23/01/2010	PRITCHARD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED PRITCHARD EXHIBITIONS LIMITED	04823495		25/01/2018
PRIORY ROW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06203260	(D1)	29/01/2018	PRITCHARD EARLISITIONS LIMITED PRITCHARDS GARAGES (WORDSLEY)	00739131	٠,	27/01/2018
LIMITED	00203200	(DI)	23/01/2010	LIMITED	00733131	(D4)	27/01/2010
PRIORY STREET (WARE) MANAGEMENT	04647558	(D4)	30/01/2018	PR IT ENGINEERING LTD	10589553	(D4)	30/01/2018
LIMITED		( /	,,	PRIT HOLDINGS LIMITED	11147223	, ,	26/01/2018
PRIORY WOODFLOOR RESTORATION LIMITED	11170068	(C1)	25/01/2018	PRITIONS LTD	08037281	(D1)	29/01/2018
PRIORY WOODFLOOR RESTORATION LIMITED	11170068	(B1)	25/01/2018	PRITTY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED	10198765	(D1)	30/01/2018
PRIP LIMITED	05831546	(D1)	29/01/2018	PRIUS LTD	09564916	(D1)	29/01/2018
PRISA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	11167851	(C1)	24/01/2018	PRIVACY AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	11118597	(D4)	30/01/2018
PRISA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	11167851		24/01/2018	CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED			
PRISM ACOUSTICS LTD	10665452		24/01/2018	PRIVACY AUDITORS LTD	10536380		30/01/2018
PRISMA FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	07127209		25/01/2018	PRIVACY AUDITORS LTD	10536380		30/01/2018
PRISMA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07194032	. ,	24/01/2018	PRIVACY MATTERS LTD	09598814	, ,	29/01/2018
PRISM APPAREL LTD	11175117	. ,	29/01/2018	THE PRIVACY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	09411286		29/01/2018
PRISM APPAREL LTD	11175117		29/01/2018	PRIVACY SHIELD LTD	11175541		29/01/2018
PRISM AUTOMATION LIMITED	07127212 04352585		24/01/2018	PRIVACY SHIELD LTD	11175541		29/01/2018 30/01/2018
PRISM COMMUNICATIONS & MANAGEMENT LIMITED			26/01/2018	PRIVAS COURT (WETHERBY) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	09973593		
PRISM DATA LABS LIMITED	09795695	. ,		THE PRIVATE AGENT LTD	08817044	. ,	26/01/2018
PRISM DIGITAL ANALYSIS LIMITED	10590640	. ,	26/01/2018	PRIVATE & COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL	05285515	(DI)	26/01/2018
PRISM FAMILY LAW LIMITED	09968874	. ,	29/01/2018 29/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED PRIVATE BRAIN LIMITED	07910208	(D4)	26/01/2018
PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD. PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD.			29/01/2018	THE PRIVATE DIY COMPANY LIMITED	02467907		24/01/2018
PRISM FIRE AND WORKPLACE SAFETY LTD.		. ,	29/01/2018	PRIVATE EQUITY AFRICA LIMITED	08006014	, ,	25/01/2018
PRISM PRS LIMITED	10153027		25/01/2018	PRIVATEEOUITYHOUSE LTD	04592734		29/01/2018
PRISM PRS LIMITED	10153027	. ,		PRIVATE EQUITY INVESTOR LIMITED	03912487	, ,	30/01/2018
PRISM PROPERTIES LIMITED	02278574		25/01/2018	PRIVATE HEALTHCARE ADVISERS LIMITED			24/01/2018
PRISM WORK PSYCHOLOGY LTD	09493639		30/01/2018				24/01/2018
PRISOL LTD	08377713		26/01/2018	PRIVATE HEARING AND BALANCE CENTRE	08504008		30/01/2018
PRISON LAW CONSULTANTS (SOUTH	09401409	(D4)	26/01/2018	LTD			
WEST) LIMITED				PRIVATELY SOLD UK LTD	09303648	(E1)	25/01/2018
PRISTECH LIMITED	11175876			PRIVATE MEMBERS SYNDICATE LTD	06475192		27/01/2018
PRISTECH LIMITED	11175876	(C1)	29/01/2018	PRIVATE PARTIES LIMITED	07936523	(D4)	25/01/2018